Name
935 Deepika Bodapati
903 Matt Zajac

910 Angela Leung
923 Harris Barakzoy

917 Anna Diep

901 Derek Conkle

Entries displayed: 6

Prelims Quarters Semis Finals

Original Advocacy

Rankings as of Finals

211

112
132
111
221

123

22

L'y

7

R
231 35222 28 14
424 15151 32 13
252 22414 33 13
513 44333 33 17
422 53545 37 22
341 51555 41 21
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1.18

1.80

6.37
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6.42
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